
LOT 42
SHERWOOD FOREST SUB PB 5/10

HOOD ANN L
348 HOOD LANE
DOWNSVILLE, NY 13755

00-00-30-0640-0042-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2001.00

03/14/2024 MLU

04/22/2024 HS 0.00 160,000 0 0 160,000

STANDARD
8

170,935
13,424

160,000
344,359
50,758

293,601
0

293,601
344,359

0

296,900

2323/0351 12/05/2019 WD Q I 01 283,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GUERRIN JAMES C

HOOD ANN L

2240/1599 11/07/2018 PR U I 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GUERRIN JAMES C P/R

GUERRIN JAMES C
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B240002612 CPT 500 SQ FT 16,050 03/06/2024

5969 REMODEL 2,800 08/31/1989

5371 NEW CONSTR 350 09/16/1988

5098 SWIM POOL 7,300 08/11/1988

HX Base Yr

862 ROBIN HOOD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 1,505 124.5420 118.31 178,057 1978 2014 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1430

BAS 1,430 100 1,430 162,416

FOP 64 30 19 2,158

USP 186 30 56 6,360

1,680 1,505 170,935

BAS=[YR=1993] W51 USP=[YR=2022] W15 S14 E12 N8 E3 N6$ S6 W3
S22 E12 FOP=[YR=1993] E16 N4 W16 S4 $ N4 E16 S4 E26 N28 $ .

BAS
1993

51

6

3

22

12

4

16

4

26

28

USP
2022

15

14

12

8

3

6

FOP
1993
16

4

16

4

1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,089.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1985 1985 3 47 2,047

2 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 0 30 16 480.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 1988 1988 3 20 8,160

3 0845 KOOL DECK 0 0 0 0 414.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 1988 1988 3 54.5 1,636

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 19 3 57.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1995 1995 3 70 259

5 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 88.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1995 1995 3 70 400

6 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 0 0 168.00 SF 6.10 6.10 100 2020 2020 3 90 922

13,424

1 000100 C SFR 0 RM 100.00 100.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,600.00 1,600.00 160,000


